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Open Sprint Samak 2025
Brossard, Qc, 15- - 16-11-2025

o
CAMAK

Epreuve 118
2025-11-16 - 17:32

Garcons, 100m Papillon

11-13 ans

Liste des séries

Série 1 de 4, 17:32

o

SHTEINVIL, Thomas
LEBEAU, Edward
BOUMEHD, llyass
RONDEL, Daniel

XIE, William Zhuochen
GIASSON, Tristan
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Série 3 de 4, 17:37

0 DI LALLA, Thomas
CHEN, Jayden
WANG, Lucas
COTRUTA, Alexander
BEAUMONT, Samuel
SERVIO, Aidan
DAOUD, Nicolas
TOUHAMI, Rhali
NEWTON, Liam
OSTIGUY, Gabriel
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Age

11
12
13
11
11
13

12
12
12
12
13
13
13
11
13
13

GAMIN
CNHR
SAMAK
GAMIN
SAMAK
SAMAK

GAMIN
SAMAK
SAMAK
SAMAK
BLUE
DDO
DDO
DDO
DDO
CNHR

Série 2de 4,17:34

0 RICQ, Devun

1 KOOMSATIRA, Jackson
2:11.11 2 CASTRO, Daniel
1:52.99 3 TRUBIANO, Aj
1:46.84 4 COLLINSON, William
1:47.03 5 BULOTA, Jules
1:53.60 6 YU, Brandon

NT 7 MADER, Noren
8 RAMDANI, Zakaria
9 CHITAC, Tudor Stefan

Série 4 de 4, 17:39
1:28.33 0 BEAUDOIN, Nathan

1:28.09 1 AISSA, Anas

1:24.63 2 BORDUAS, Alexandre
1:22.17 3 LAGHNEJ, Mohamed Ali
1:21.10 4 HOANG, Hayden

1:22.17 5 HERBERT, Liam

1:24.38 6 ONESI, Liam

1:26.14 7 ZNIBER, Kamil

1:28.28 8 GENNARELLI, Liam

1:29.99 9 ACOLATSE, Andrew-Gabriel

Age

12
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
12
11

12
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
13

DDO
DDO
DDO
DDO
BLUE
ELITE
SAMAK
DDO
SAMAK
GAMIN

DDO
SAMAK
SAMAK
DDO
SAMAK
DDO
DDO
SAMAK
DDO
GAMIN

1:44.25
1:35.10
1:34.33
1:32.89
1:31.05
1:32.55
1:33.65
1:35.02
1:39.08
1:45.09

1:19.06
1:14.96
1:14.18
1:11.25
1:06.11
1:08.35
1:12.29
1:14.51
1:18.69
1:20.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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