

Epreuve 118
2025-11-16 - 17:32

Garçons, 100m Papillon

11 - 13 ans
Liste des séries

			Age				Age		
<u>Série 1 de 4, 17:32</u>				<u>Série 2 de 4, 17:34</u>					
0				0	RICQ, Devun	12	DDO	1:44.25	
1				1	KOOMSATIRA, Jackson	12	DDO	1:35.10	
2	SHTEINVIL, Thomas	11	GAMIN	2:11.11	2	CASTRO, Daniel	12	DDO	1:34.33
3	LEBEAU, Edward	12	CNHR	1:52.99	3	TRUBIANO, Aj	12	DDO	1:32.89
4	BOUMEHDI, Ilyass	13	SAMAK	1:46.84	4	COLLINSON, William	13	BLUE	1:31.05
5	RONDEL, Daniel	11	GAMIN	1:47.03	5	BULOTA, Jules	13	ELITE	1:32.55
6	XIE, William Zhuochen	11	SAMAK	1:53.60	6	YU, Brandon	12	SAMAK	1:33.65
7	GIASSON, Tristan	13	SAMAK	NT	7	MADER, Noren	12	DDO	1:35.02
8				8	RAMDANI, Zakaria	12	SAMAK	1:39.08	
9				9	CHITAC, Tudor Stefan	11	GAMIN	1:45.09	
<u>Série 3 de 4, 17:37</u>				<u>Série 4 de 4, 17:39</u>					
0	DI LALLA, Thomas	12	GAMIN	1:28.33	0	BEAUDOIN, Nathan	12	DDO	1:19.06
1	CHEN, Jayden	12	SAMAK	1:28.09	1	AISSA, Anas	13	SAMAK	1:14.96
2	WANG, Lucas	12	SAMAK	1:24.63	2	BORDUAS, Alexandre	13	SAMAK	1:14.18
3	COTRUTA, Alexander	12	SAMAK	1:22.17	3	LAGHNEJ, Mohamed Ali	13	DDO	1:11.25
4	BEAUMONT, Samuel	13	BLUE	1:21.10	4	HOANG, Hayden	13	SAMAK	1:06.11
5	SERVIO, Aidan	13	DDO	1:22.17	5	HERBERT, Liam	13	DDO	1:08.35
6	DAOUD, Nicolas	13	DDO	1:24.38	6	ONESI, Liam	13	DDO	1:12.29
7	TOUHAMI, Rhali	11	DDO	1:26.14	7	ZNIBER, Kamil	12	SAMAK	1:14.51
8	NEWTON, Liam	13	DDO	1:28.28	8	GENNARELLI, Liam	12	DDO	1:18.69
9	OSTIGUY, Gabriel	13	CNHR	1:29.99	9	ACOLATSE, Andrew-Gabriel	13	GAMIN	1:20.84